
 

WOKING  COLLEGE 
LIST OF TRUSTEES’ MEETINGS 2018-19 INCLUDING COLLEGE EVENTS       

                                               

Date Meeting/Event Time Remarks 

2018 / 2019    

Wed 26 Sep 2018 Trustees’ Conference with staff  4:15pm  

TBC 
Late Sep/ early 
October 

SAR Validation TBC Trustees invited to take part in the 
validation process 

Thurs 11 Oct 2018 College Open Evening 4:30 – 
8:00pm 

For prospective students & parents- 
Trustees welcome 

 Half Term   Mon 22nd Oct-  Friday 26th Oct 

Wednesday 28 
November 2018 

Members Annual General Meeting  
 

5:30pm  NB Members only 

Wed 28 Nov 2018 Finance and  Audit / Risk Committee 6.30pm 
 

 

Wed 12 Dec 2018 Trustees’ Meeting  5.00pm 
 

NB Suggested earlier start time so that 
Trustees can attend the Christmas 
production following the meeting 

12/13/14 Dec College Christmas Production    

Wed 19  December  Term Ends   

2019    

Mon 7 Jan Term starts   

Wed 13  Feb 2019 Trustees’ Meeting  
 

6.30pm  

 Half Term  Mon 18th Feb – Fri 22nd  Feb 

Wed 13 March 2019 Finance and  Audit / Risk Committee 6.30pm 
 

 

Wed 20th & Thurs 21st  
March 

Evening of Note Concerts TBC Trustees are welcome to attend  
(please book tickets with Reception) 

Wed 27 March 2019 Trustees’ Meeting  
 

6.30pm  

Fri 5 April  Term ends   

Monday 23rd  April  Term Starts 
 

  

 Wed 8 May 2018 
  

Succession Planning working group  6.30pm  

 Wed 22 May 2019 Prospective Trustee  interviews ( if 
needed)  

TBC- 
evening 

 

Wed 5 June 2019  Strategic Plan Review meeting  6.30pm 
 

Provisional date- may not be needed  

 Half Term  Mon 27th May  to  Fri 31st May 

Wed 12 June 2019 
 

Finance and  Audit / Risk Committee 6.30pm 
 

 

Wed 19 June 2019 College Open Evening 4:30 -
8:00pm 

For prospective students & parents- 
Trustees welcome 

Wed 26 June 2019 College Summer Art Exhibition 
Private View 

TBC The Lightbox Gallery 
Trustees invited 

Wed 3 July 2019 Trustees’ Meeting  
 

6.30pm  

Fri 5th July  Term ends for students   

Tues 16 July  Term ends for staff   

 
 

Approved by the Board 4 July 2018 
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